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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

Piscina: SANTA EULALIA 25M 6 Calles

PRUEBA N“1.-200 Estilos X
LUIS-ASHLEY IBAN BAKEROL
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47255846
47431495
47433490
48233533
48198922
43467664
48231611
47431743
48233287
48199273
47433047
48231123
47432134
48230531
09700604
47432943
54877403

MIQUEL RIERA GARCIA
ALVARO BENITEZ
ANDRES ROMERO PRIETO
MARIA RIERA PRATS
HUGO MORENO BONET
AROHA FLORIT GUNCKEL
MARIA JUAN MARI
ADRIANA ESTEBAN
VIOLETA CUBERO SOLER
ALBA PARRA OLIVA
PAULA PEREZ MULAS

02
04
04
06
07
04
05
07
06
04
07

LUCAS SEBASTIAN ANTICHO7

JIMENA GARCIA DE DIOS
KIARA BERAZATEGUI
ANDREA RIERA PLANELLS
SOFIA VELASCO DE LA

PRUEBA N°2.-200 Libres X
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21

47431841
47409903
48199434
47409922
48199799
47431112
48199742
48231031
47433057
49410260
06916330
47430697
47431861
47433422
47431915
49410044
48232550
47432731
48232179
49413199
54877137

JOSE ANTONIO ZORNOZA
DAVID MEDINA CARDENAS

08
07
07
07

03
04

JOSE MARIA AZNAREZ TURO6

IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS

ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH

HECTOR ROSELLO
MARCOS GARCIA

NOAH MERTENS SOLANS
EVA PARRA OLIVA
CLAUDIA BASILIO
TOMAS ROGEN

VICENT ROIG ROIG
PAULA ROIG SANJUAN
ENOLA ROSELLO

MATEO TORRES JIMENEZ
PATRICIA QUIROS TUR
UNAI CLAVERO HUERTAS
MARC ROMERO DOMINGUEZ
ATITANA ALCANTARA
ANA RIERA GARCIA
RIHAB RAHMOUNI ZAIM

05
05
05
06
03
04
05
06
02
04
02
07
07
06
07
07
08
06

TROFEO HOLIDAYS 2020

15/02/2020 Actan20
RESULTADOS

T.final 50 m.
EULARIO 02:19.10 00:28.71
NAIBIZA 02:22.15 00:30.46
EULARIO 02:22.24 00:30.34
NAIBIZA 02:31.64 00:31.47
NAIBIZA 02:32.38 00:31.91
NAIBIZA 02:36.46 00:34.55
NAIBIZA 02:36.82 00:32.85
NAIBIZA 02:41.44 00:34.15
NAIBIZA 02:41.72 00:36.01
PORTUS 02:46.38 00:35.26
NAIBIZA 02:47.21 00:36.88
EULARIO 02:52.38 00:37.11
NAIBIZA 02:54.58 00:36.71
EULARIO 03:02.71 00:40.76
FORMENTE 03:04.15 00:38.41
NAIBIZA 03:05.71 00:41.83
NAIBIZA 03:09.61 00:44.73

T.final 50 m. 100 m.
NAIBIZA 02:06.88 00:28.28 01:01.81
NAIBIZA 02:08.84 00:28.43 01:01.65
NAIBIZA 02:14.02 00:30.24 01:04.20
EULARIO 02:14.79 00:29.98 01:03.81
EULARIO 02:16.44 00:30.47 01:04.92
NAIBIZA 02:16.96 00:31.82 01:06.77
NAIBIZA 02:17.66 00:32.82 01:08.05
EULARIO 02:18.19 00:31.47 01:07.12
NAIBIZA 02:20.02 00:30.97 01:06.19
EULARIO 02:20.28 00:31.67 01:.07.17
PORTUS 02:20.72 00:30.17  01:05.84
NAIBIZA 02:23.73 00:32.77  01:08.97
NAIBIZA 02:26.95 00:32.92 01:09.31
NAIBIZA 02:28.31 00:33.21 01:10.21
NAIBIZA 02:29.63 00:34.31 01:11.16
NAIBIZA 02:30.68 00:34.33 01:12.61
NAIBIZA 02:38.29 00:36.36  01:17.98
NAIBIZA 02:39.71 00:36.04 01:16.45
EULARIO 02:39.76 00:36.13 01:16.85
NAIBIZA 02:41.05 00:36.45 01:17.49
NAIBIZA 02:45.08 00:36.31 01:17.57
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

Piscina: SANTA EULALIA 25M 6 Calles

PRUEBA N°2.-200 Libres X

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

49411570
48233878
47433603
48231295
47433046
47258417
47432175
47431977
47408999
47433423

CLAUDIA TYSON MARTINEZ 08
MARTA TORRES GRAELLS 08
IZAN RIBAS RODRIGUEZ 07
JULIA ESCANDELL FERRERO08
ALBA PRATS MARTINEZ 07
JAUME GONZALEZ TORRES 00
FERNANDO GONZALEZ 04
LUCA SILVEIRA VINAGRE 07
SEBASTIAN VARELA 06
YARA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 06

PRUEBA N°3.-200 Espalda X

1
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47408731
47430688
47433258
48199024
48232036
49410043
48231774

CLAUDIA MANUEL SORIANOO3
TERESA HERNANDEZ MARI 06
MARC VALLVE PALERM 07
MARTA BONET PEREZ 08
PAULA CIVICO YESTE 03
PAU QUIROS TUR 07
EMMA GARCIA PINO 05

PRUEBA N%.-200 Braza X

W 0O JdJ o . dWDN R

R
R o

48199417
48233940
47409850
48199418
47431715
20545079
03315158
47260950
47431610
01158973
20545177

IVAN VILLARINO 05
MARC CARDONA MARTIN 06
MARC TORRES VEGA 04
VICTOR VILLARINO 07
NATALIA PRIETO MARQUEZOQ7
ELSA MANCEBO GARCIA 07
SIMINE ANNA TURRI 08
ANA MARIA MANCEBO 08
NATALIA TUR BLESA 07
NINA ANNA COLINA 08
HELENA ROIG MONTERO 08

PRUEBA N%.-200 Mariposa X
1 47430056 DOROTEO SESMERO RIERA 04
2 47432716 AMAYA TORRES SERRA 06
3 47260888 PAULA ROIG MONTERO 07

PRUEBA N%.-100 Libres X
1 48199604 PABLO TORRES JIMENEZ 08
2 48198031 IZAN JIMENEZ CARDONA 08

TROFEO HOLIDAYS 2020

15/02/2020 Actan20
RESULTADOS

T.final 50 m. 100 m.
PORTUS 02:52.91 00:39.47 01:22.87
EULARIO 02:53.31 00:38.23 01:22.53
PORTUS 02:56.75 00:40.49 01:26.89
FORMENTE 02:58.24 00:38.46 01:23.45
PORTUS 03:00.87 00:41.14  01:27.67
PORTUS 04:39.64 00:56.31  02:10.17
PORTUS 06:40.26 01:22.55 03:15.82
EULARIO Desc
EULARIO N.p.
NAIBIZA N.p.

T.final 50 m. 100 m.
EULARIO 02:29.85 00:3299 01:11.03
EULARIO 02:30.41 00:34.02 01:11.66
NAIBIZA 02:47.08 00:39.58 01:21.10
EULARIO 02:54.25 00:40.74 01:26.49
PORTUS 02:57.84 00:41.37 01:25.92
NAIBIZA 03:03.03 00:41.75 01:28.53
PORTUS 03:10.33 00:43.26 01:31.31

T.final 50 m. 100 m.
EULARIO 02:44.17 00:33.82 01:14.32
NAIBIZA 02:54.68 00:39.99 01:24.31
NAIBIZA 03:03.68 00:33.73  01:13.60
EULARIO 03:08.96 00:42.33 01:32.11
EULARIO 03:28.34 00:47.90 01:41.06
FORMENTE 03:30.46 00:47.18 01:42.29
EULARIO 03:31.02 00:47.53 01:41.83
FORMENTE 03:35.45 00:47.85 01:43.74
NAIBIZA 03:38.31 00:49.33 01:45.88
FORMENTE 03:40.10 00:49.22 01:46.08
FORMENTE 03:59.09 00:51.67 01:53.93

T.final 50 m. 100 m.
EULARIO 02:22.35 00:30.82 01:06.39
EULARIO 02:41.55 00:37.27 01:14.91
FORMENTE 03:15.22 00:39.34  01:27.31

T.final 50 m.
NAIBIZA 01:12.21 00:33.82
PORTUS 01:17.53 00:36.72
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
TROFEO HOLIDAYS 2020

FEDERACIO Piscina: SANTA EULALIA 25M 6 Calles FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE BALEAR DE
NATACIO 15/02/2020 Actan?0 NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 3
PRUEBA N%.-100 Libres X T.final 50 m.
3 48199474 INAM COSTANTINO LA 08 EULARIO 01:21.51 00:38.25
4 49416424 ASIER ROIG SOLER 09 EULARIO 01:22.58 00:38.71
5 49411450 ANIA FERRER CARASA 10 EULARIO 01:26.16 00:39.02
6 48232549 IKER CLAVERO HUERTAS 09 NAIBIZA 01:35.41 00:42.20
7 49411571 CARLOTA TYSON MARTINEZ 10 PORTUS 01:36.38 00:45.34
8 48199923 MAR TUR FERRER 09 EULARIO 01:40.28 00:46.09
9 49410168 PAULA RIERA PLANELLS 10 NAIBIZA 01:42.27 00:46.49
10 49410356 ONA TUR FERRER 10 EULARIO 01:45.31 00:48.36
11 48230103 NESTOR GALVEZ 09 NAIBIZA 01:47.11 00:48.17

12 49414083 GERARD BONED FERRER 09 EULARIO 01:51.99 00:53.24
13 49411141 AITANA JEREZ MARTINEZ 09 EULARIO 01:52.46 00:48.32

14 48230592 CARLOS PLANELLS 09 EULARIO 01:54.10 00:53.58
48231699 ALICIA RAMON IGLESIA 09 EULARIO N.p.
01159005 ROMEO JORDI COLINA 09 FORMENTE N.p.
PRUEBA N9.-100 Espalda X T.final 50 m.
1 47433818 VICTOR ADDA FERRER 08 EULARIO 01:27.23 00:42.71
2 01407025 THOMAS PFAFFENDORF 08 EULARIO 01:38.33 00:48.71
3 49411944 AARON GOMEZ VALDIVIA 08 EULARIO 01:39.47 00:47.38
4 48230105 ALBERT ROMERO 09 NAIBIZA 01:42.85 00:49.77
5 49419735 ISRAE MEFTAH EL MODEN 09 PORTUS 01:43.71 00:49.53
6 48199918 SIMON HORMIGO ROSELLO 08 NAIBIZA 01:44.02 00:50.88
7 20545333 EVA SERRA CARDONA 10 FORMENTE 01:47.78 00:51.31
48231238 ADRIANA NAVARRO 09 EULARIO Desc
PRUEBA N°%.-100 Braza X T.final 50 m.
1 48231635 JOSEP TORRES SERRA 09 EULARIO 01:41.77 00:47.66
2 20545081 EMMA MANCEBO GARCIA 09 FORMENTE 01:43.33 00:49.62
3 49411945 AITOR GOMEZ VALDIVIA 08 EULARIO 01:53.14 00:51.61
4 02239169 MIA BERAZATEGUI HAMMER10 FORMENTE 01:53.36 00:52.58
5 20545340 MARINA MARI MALDONADO 09 PORTUS 01:58.43 00:54.48
6 48233068 THIBAULT F. FERRARI 09 EULARIO 02:00.31 00:56.67
7 48199738 TAIS SOFIA TRAVERSO 09 EULARIO 02:04.75 00:57.40
8 48233492 NOEMI CARDONA CASTILLO10 EULARIO 02:14.01 00:59.87
54880091 BERTA VELASCO DE LA 09 NAIBIZA Desc
48231700 VICTORIA RAMON IGLESIAQ09 EULARIO N.p.
PRUEBA N%9.-200 Libres X MASTER T.final 50 m. 100 m.

1 47257723 BLANCA MARIA TORRES 99 EULARIO 02:58.63 00:40.21  01:24.91
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
TROFEO HOLIDAYS 2020

FEDERACIO Piscina: SANTA EULALIA 25M 6 Calles FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE BALEAR DE
NATACIO 15/02/2020 Actan20 NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 4
PRUEBA N*10.-50 Libres X T.final
1 48233946 PAU TORRES VEGA 10 NAIBIZA 00:36.12
2 48233128 UMI CRISTIAN PEREZ OTA10 EULARIO 00:36.85
3 48233719 MARIO DIAZ BEZANILLA 10 NAIBIZA 00:38.74
4 54877872 LAIA ROIG MORENO 11 EULARIO 00:39.46
5 49412214 SOFIA MARIA JUAN 11 PORTUS 00:42.25
6 49413486 JUDITH PEREZ GARCIA 11 EULARIO 00:42.66
7 49411127 UNAI LOPEZ SAEZ 11 PORTUS 00:42.82
8 02630927 MIKAELA PFAFFENDORF 11 EULARIO 00:47.12
9 20545707 MARTINA NOGUERA 12 EULARIO 00:48.23
10 02379217 LYLY LAYZELL 12 EULARIO 00:49.64
11 49410867 TANIT FERRER DIAZ 11 EULARIO 00:52.33
12 49413640 ABRIL CURBELO CASADO 12 NAIBIZA 01:01.71
49419451 AYOUB EZZHANI NEAGU 10 EULARIO Np
49412586 YAZMIN JUAN FERNANDEZ 12 NAIBIZA Np
49411466 MAX TUR TUR 11 NAIBIZA N.p.
49411253 JOVAN JUAN FERNANDEZ 10 NAIBIZA Np
49413039 ALBA PRATS GOMEZ 12 NAIBIZA N.p.
PRUEBA N®11.-50 Espalda X T.final
1 48233261 AITOR MOLINA BERNAUS 10 NAIBIZA 00:41.59
2 49411532 MARIA BONET PEREZ 11 EULARIO 00:46.88
3 49414569 JULIA CASADO MARTINEZ 12 EULARIO 01:02.41
4 77992214 ANA SANCHEZ RUBIO 12 EULARIO 01:08.38
49413232 eric serra romero 11 PORTUS Desc

49411831 MIQUEL LLORENS RIERA 11 NAIBIZA Desc

PRUEBA N*12.-50 Braza X T.final
1 48232467 MATIAS ADDA FERRER 10 EULARIO 00:49.80
2 54877873 MARC ROIG MORENO 11 EULARIO 00:52.48
3 20545611 LLUC CARDONA MORARA 11 PORTUS 00:54.87
4 49413375 AROA WONG PADILLA 11 EULARIO 00:57.41
5 48233669 JOAN ROIG PLANELLS 10 NAIBIZA 00:58.95
6 54409982 MARIONA ALGATIELLO 12 EULARIO 01:02.56
7 49416423 ALMA ROIG SOLER 12 EULARIO 01:02.83
8 49411434 TANIT ALVAREZ ARGENTO 11 EULARIO 01:05.70
9 20545681 MARIA TORRES PLANELLS 12 FEULARIO 01:05.71

[
o

53874964 GERMAN AUGUSTO SANCHEZ 11l EULARIO 01:06.02
49411002 BRUNO LLORENS SURIGUEZ 11 NAIBIZA  Desc

PRUEBA N°13.-4x100 Libres M T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m.
1 00499 NAIBIZA GENERAL 0 NAIBIZA 03:52.79 00:28.69  01:00.56
47409850 MARC TORRES VEGA 2004 01:00.56
47409903 DAVID MEDINA CARDENAS 2004 01:57.66 (00:57.10)
47431841 JOSE ANTONIO ZORNOZA 2003 02:55.59 (00:57.93)
47431495 MIQUEL RIERA GARCIA 2002 03:52.79 (00:57.20)
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEO HOLIDAYS 2020

Eilzgiscgg Piscina: SANTA EULALIA 25M 6 Calles
NATACIO 15/02/2020 Actan20
RESULTADOS
PRUEBA N?13.-4x100 Libres M T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m.
2 00895 EULARIO GENERAL <EQ.A>0 EULARIO 03:54.00 00:27.53  00:57.62
48199417 IVAN VILLARINO 2005 00:57.62
47430056 DOROTEO SESMERO RIERA 2004 01:56.31 (00:58,69)

47255846 LUIS-ASHLEY

IBAN BAKER 2001 02:54.68 (00:58.37)

48231031 NOAH MERTENS SOLANS 2003 03:54.00 (00:59.32)

3 00499 NAIBIZA GENERAL <B> 0 NAIBIZA 04:11.10 00:28.03  00:58.20
48233533 ANDRES ROMERO PRIETO 2004 00:58.20
43467664 HUGO MORENO BONET 2007 02:02.67 (01:04.47)
47431112 HECTOR ROSELLO 2005 03:08.86 (01:06.19)
48199434 JOSE MARIA AZNAREZ TUR 2006 04:11.10 (01:02.24)

4 01345 PORTUS GENERAL 06 PORTUS 05:25.03 00:29.41  01:02.91
06916330 TOMAS ROGEN 2006 01:02.91
47433603 IZAN RIBAS RODRIGUEZ 2007 02:23.26 (01:20.35)
48198031 IZAN JIMENEZ CARDONA 2008 03:43.25 (01:19.99)
49413232 eric serra romero 2011 05:25.03 (01:41.78)

00895 EULARIO GENERAL <EQ.B>0 EULARIO N.p.
PRUEBA N*14.-4x100 Libres F T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m.

1 00895 EULARIO GENERAL <EQ.A>0 EULARIO 04:08.33 00:29.19  01:01.17

48199799 ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH 2005 01:01.17
47408731 CLAUDIA MANUEL SORIANO 2003 02:03.06 (01:01.89)
47432716 AMAYA TORRES SERRA 2006 03:06.24 (01:03.18)
47409922 IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS 2005 04:08.33 (01:02.09)

2 00499 NAIBIZA GENERAL <B> 0 NAIBIZA 04:11.33 00:29.30  01:02.13
47433057 EVA PARRA OLIVA 2004 01:02.13
48233287 ADRIANA ESTEBAN 2007 02:06.64 (01:04.51)
48198922 MARIA RIERA PRATS 2006 03:08.95 (01:02.31)
48231611 AROHA FLORIT GUNCKEL 2004 04:11.33 (01:02.38)

3 00499 NAIBIZA GENERAL 0 NAIBIZA 04:23.05 00:29.96  01:03.11
47431743 MARIA JUAN MARI 2005 01:03.11
47433422 ENOLA ROSELLO 2002 02:10.51 (01:07.40)
47433047 ALBA PARRA OLIVA 2004 03:15.22 (01:04.71)
49410044 PATRICIA QUIROS TUR 2007 04:23.05 (01:07.83)

4 00895 EULARIO GENERAL <EQ.B>0 EULARIO 04:35.09 00:30.27  01:03.42
47430688 TERESA HERNANDEZ MARI 2006 01:03.42
48231123 PAULA PEREZ MULAS 2007 02:13.01 (01:09.59)
48230531 JIMENA GARCIA DE DIOS 2008 03:28.55 (01:15.54)
49410260 CLAUDIA BASILIO 2005 04:35.09 (01:06.54)
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
TROFEO HOLIDAYS 2020

Si‘EEL"R‘%‘E Piscina: SANTA EULALIA 25M 6 Calles
NATACIO 15/02/2020 Actan20
RESULTADOS
PRUEBA N?14.-4x100 Libres F T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m.
5 01345 PORTUS GENERAL 0 PORTUS 05:08.68 00:31.87 01:07.61
48199273 VIOLETA CUBERO SOLER 2006 01:07.61
47433046 ALBA PRATS MARTINEZ 2007 02:32.89 (01:25.28)
48232036 PAULA CIVICO YESTE 2003 03:49.55 (01:16.66)
48231774 EMMA GARCIA PINO 2005 05:08.68 (01:19.13)
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